3U VPX Xilinx® Virtex®-5 FPGA Processor Board with FMC Site
»	3U VPX Carrier Board for VITA 57 FPGA Mezzanine Cards (FMC)
»	Increased I/O Flexibility and Scalable Development Solutions
»	x4 or x1 PCI-Express Backplane Interface
»	Standard Air- and Rugged Conduction-Cooled Versions
If it’s embedded, it ’s Kontron.
»	VX3830 «»	VX3830 «
2 www.kontron.com

FM
C Connector
Ordering Information
Technical Information
VPX Interface PCI-Express interface to VPX Data Plane 1 (P1 wafers 1 to 4).
Interface to Data Plane 2 (P1 wafers 5 to 8) is a build option*
FMC Interface 64 bits I/Os routed to VPX P2
Dimensions 99.85 mm x 162.54 mm
0.8 inch face plate (1 inch is a built option*)
Article Part.-No. Description
VX3830-SA VX3830-SA-00000 3U Air-Cooled Commercial Build, FMC carrier
VPX DP1 Data Plane interface, FMC rear I/O routing on VPX P2
VX3830-RC VX3830-RC-00000 3U Rugged Conduction-Cooled Build, FMC carrier
VPX DP1 Data Plane interface, FMC rear I/O routing on VPX P2
Associated Products:
VX3830-RTM PB-VX3-000 3U VPX Rear Transition Module (with PIM connectors)
VX3830 is a 3U FPGA Mezzanine Card (FMC) carrier
board based on a Xilinx® Virtex®-5 FPGA. VX3830
is a member of Kontron's VITA 46 VPX Ecosystem
which facilitates the implementation of VPX